Excelics                                                   EIM Module
ALL PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION
Excelics Semiconductor, Inc., 310 De Guigne Dr., Sunnyvale, CA 94085
Phone: (408) 737-1711   Fax: (408) 737-1868   Web Site: www.excelics.com
DATA SHEET
C-Band 4W Power Module
• AVAILABLE BAND OPTIONS
••  5.9 – 6.4 GHz

Phone: (408) 737-1711   Fax: (408) 737-1868   Web Site: www.excelics.com
Units are in inches
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Grade fTest (GHz) P1dB (min)* IM3 (max)*
EIM5964-01 Industrial 5.900 – 6.400 35.5 dBm -39 dBc
EIM5964-02 Industrial 5.900 – 6.400 35.5 dBm -42 dBc
EIM5968-01 (Extended VSAT) Industrial 5.900 – 6.800 35.5 dBm -39 dBc
EIM6471-01 Industrial 6.400 – 7.125 35.5 dBm -39 dBc
EIM6471-02 Industrial 6.400 – 7.125 35.5 dBm -42 dBc
EIM7177-01 Industrial 7.100 – 7.700 35.5 dBm -39 dBc
EIM7177-02 Industrial 7.100 – 7.700 35.5 dBm -42 dBc
EIM7785-01 Industrial 7.700 – 8.500 35.5 dBm -39 dBc
EIM7785-02 Industrial 7.700 – 8.500 35.5 dBm -42 dBc
*Test conditions are specified in the ‘Electrical Characteristics’ section